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VII 19/10/20 Monday 1 - 2 pm Hysterectomy : Types, Indications, Basic 

Surgical Principles 

Dr. S.S. 

Mehendale 

MS Teams 

IX 19/10/20 Monday 1 - 2 pm Lieomyoma II- Management Dr. TMP MS Teams 

VII 26/10/20 Monday 1 - 2 pm Surgical aspects of hysterectomy & 

Complications. 

Dr. S.S. 

Mehendale 

MS Teams 

IX 26/10/20 Monday 1 - 2 pm Endometriosis & Adenomyosis Dr. TMP MS Teams 

IX 19/10/20 Monday 2-3 pm Post Menopausal Bleeding 

evaluation, causes management 

 

Dr. Y.S. 

Kulkarni 

MS 

Teams 

IX 26/10/20 Monday 2-3 pm Benign ovarian tumors with 

Dermoid cyst 

 

Dr. Y.S. 

Kulkarni 

MS 

Teams 



IXth Sem Clinical posting time table –Oct.- Nov’20(Roll no 1-40) 
 

Date Day Topic Faculty Mode of 

teaching 

16/10/20 Friday Case Discussion on PNC Dr. Mehendale MS Teams 

17/10/20 Saturday Case Discussion on Rh 

Negative Pregnancy  

Dr. Mehendale MS Teams 

19/10/20 Monday Case discussion on APH Dr. Mehendale MS Teams 

20/10/20 Tuesday Case Discussion on Pr LSCS  Dr. Mehendale MS Teams 

21/10/20 Wednesday Case Discussion on Pelvic 

Inflammatory disease  

Dr. Mehendale MS Teams 

22/10/20 Thursday Case discussion on Benign 

Ovarian Cyst  

Dr. Mehendale MS Teams 

23/10/20 Friday Case Discussion on Fibroid  Dr. Mehendale MS Teams 

24/10/20 Saturday Case Discussion on 

Malignant ovarian cyst 

Dr. Mehendale MS Teams 

26/10/20 Monday Case Discussion on Vaginitis Dr. Mehendale MS Teams 

27/10/20 Tuesday Case Discussion on 

Bartholins cyst and absess  

Dr. Mehendale MS Teams 

28/10/20 Wednesday Case discussion in Primary 

Amenorrhea, imperforate 

hymen 

Dr. Mehendale MS Teams 

29/10/20 Thursday Complications of third stage 

of Labour 

Dr. Mehendale MS Teams 

30/10/20 Friday Oxytocic’s on Table viva  Dr. Mehendale MS Teams 

31/10/20 Saturday Instruments for MTP and 

Tubectomy  

Dr. Mehendale MS Teams 

 


